
Dindori APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Common) - Other  19.10  1,910.00  1,920.00  1,910.00  1,910.00 2026-02-08

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Local  50.10  5,010.00  5,010.00  5,010.00  5,010.00 2026-02-01

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  50.05  5,005.00  5,005.00  5,005.00  5,005.00 2026-02-01

Wheat - Local  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 2026-02-01

Wheat  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,175.00  2,200.00 2026-02-01

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.11  2,411.00  2,411.00  2,411.00  2,411.00 2026-01-20

Paddy(Common) - Dhan  23.65  2,365.00  2,369.00  2,361.00  2,365.00 2026-01-11

Niger Seed(Ramtil) - Ramatilli  95.00  9,500.00  9,500.00  9,005.00  9,500.00 2026-01-11

Kodo Millet(Varagu) - Kondo  23.10  2,310.00  2,310.00  2,310.00  2,310.00 2025-12-25
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